5/4/25, 11:28 PM

PRICE LIST

(Last Updated:28-04-2025)

R5020261

Pilar de la Horadada, Costa Blanca, Alicante, Spain

VIVIENDAS

FL. Unit
Vivienda 1

0
U166018

0 Vivienda 3
U166024

0 Vivienda 4
uU166027

0 Vivienda 5
U166030

0 Vivienda 6
U166033

0 Vivienda 8
U166039

0 Vivienda 9
U166042

0 Vivienda 10
U166045

0 Vivienda 11
U166048

0 Vivienda 12
U166051

Beds Baths
3 2
3 2
3 2
3 2
3 2
2 2
2 2
2 2
2 2
2 2

Built (m?) Useful (m?)

112.00

112.00

112.00

112.00

112.00

91.00

91.00

91.00

91.00

91.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

77.00

77.00

77.00

77.00

77.00

Development

House prices:

Terrace (m?) Garden/Plot (m?)

75.00

75.00

75.00

75.00

75.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

Sub Type

Semi-Detached House

Semi-Detached House

Semi-Detached House

Semi-Detached House

Semi-Detached House

Semi-Detached House

Semi-Detached House

Semi-Detached House

Semi-Detached House

Semi-Detached House

€427,900

€327,900

€327,900

€327,900

€327,900

€298,900

€298,900

€298,900

€298,900

€325,900

This price list is based on information provided by the Developer or their Master Agent and the data is subject to change. Errors and omissions excepted,

we make no guarantee as to the accuracy of this data.

https://app.resales-online.com/pricelist/dev-d28580a5-930f-4a96-8854-c30ebcd46f78/secure/tvp7hb1o0g5?Ing=en

€298,900-€427,900
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